
DEBT SERVICE BY ECONOMIC SECTOR AND AGENCY
                                                  BUDGET                       

2015FISCAL YEAR
( $ thousands)

PROPOSED

Agriculture

Education and Culture

Energy

General Administration - Executive Branch

Government  Auxiliary Services

Health

Housing

Industrial

Justice Execution

Public Debt

Land Authority

University of Puerto Rico

Electric Power Authority

Appropriations Managed by the Office of 
Management and Budget
Department of the Treasury

Public Buildings Authority

Aqueduct and Sewer Authority

Public Housing Administration

Housing Financing Authority

Industrial Development Company

General Court of Justice

Public Debt

          0

          0

          0

    371,094

     42,913

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

    742,718

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

      9,837

    115,000

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

     17,636

          0

          0

          0

          0

     51,046

     33,155

    617,379

          0

          0

    284,436

    387,628

          0

     28,300

     17,808

          0

          0

          0

     25,000

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

     51,046

     58,155

    617,379

    371,094

     42,913

    284,436

    387,628

     17,636

     28,300

     17,808

      9,837

    857,718

          0

          0

          0

    414,007

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

    742,718

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

      9,837

    115,000

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

     17,636

          0

          0

          0

     51,046

     33,155

    617,379

          0

    284,436

    387,628

     28,300

     17,808

          0

          0

          0

     25,000

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

     51,046

     58,155

    617,379

    414,007

    284,436

    387,628

     45,936

     17,808

      9,837

    857,718

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Agency General
Fund

Public 
Improv.

State Spec. 
Funds

Federal 
Grants

Intern. 
Rev. Source

Other 
Income

TotalSector

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

Loans & 
Bond Issua.

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0



DEBT SERVICE BY ECONOMIC SECTOR AND AGENCY
                                                  BUDGET                       

2015FISCAL YEAR
( $ thousands)

PROPOSED

Public and Private Finance

Tourism

Transportation

Infrastructure Financing Authority

Government Development Bank for Puerto Rico

Convention Center District Authority

Highway and Transportation Authority

Metropolitan Bus Authority

    117,000

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

    636,564

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

    216,026

     30,335

    705,350

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

      3,600

    117,000

    852,590

     30,335

    804,612

      3,600

    117,000

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

    636,564

          0

          0

          0

          0

          0

    216,026

     30,335

    705,350

          0

          0

      3,600

    969,590

     30,335

    808,212

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Subtotal Sector

Agency General
Fund

Public 
Improv.

State Spec. 
Funds

Federal 
Grants

Intern. 
Rev. Source

Other 
Income

Total

  1,273,725TOTAL DEBT SERVICE   4,552,087          0     761,401      17,636   2,371,463      28,600

Sector

          0

          0

          0

     99,262

          0

Loans & 
Bond Issua.

          0

          0

     99,262

     99,262


